

MAC-121/2018

03/11.12.2018

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.
Petitioner has filed hazira.
BC is to issue the requisites.

To 22.01.2019 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.