

MAC -121/18

Present:ADJ,FTC-II I/C of FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
34/6.05.19

PO is on Leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

No SR has been received.

Parties take no step.Bar council of West bengal as well as Uttar Dinajpur District Bar Association has taken resolution regarding not to pass any adverse order,hence the Judicial work could not be done.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 05.07.19 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.