

MAC -121/18

38/29.08.19

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP-Ins.com. /Appearance.
Petitioner is ready through Ld.advocate.OP-Ins.com. Files
time petition for filing WS,hd,considered and allowed.
So, the case is adjourned today.

To 18.11.19 for filing WS by OP-Ins.com.
SR/AD/Appearance.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.