

CNRWBUD01-002388-2018 ,J.O.CODE WB00894
MAC-121/2018

45/23.3.2021

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP-Ins com/SR.

Petitioner is ready through advocate.

OP-Ins com files time petition ,hd considered and
alowed as last chance.

Fix 19.5.21 for filing WS by OP-Ins com/SR.

D/C