

CNR WBUD01-002388-2018 , J.O.CODE WB00874  
MAC-121/2018

27/19.9.2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by OP-Ins com.  
Petitioner is ready through Ld. Advocate.OP- Ins com files a time  
petition ,hd considered and time prayer is rejected.No Show cause  
has been filed.So,Case is proceed exparte againat O.P-Ins com.  
To 12.12.22 for Exparte hearing.

D/C

