

CNR WBUD01-002388-2018 , J.O.CODE WB00874  
MAC-121/2018

28/12.12.2022

Today is fixed for Exparte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate. No time petition has been filed and none moves on repeated calls on behalf of petitioner,so petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

To 2.03.23 for filing show cause by petitioner.

D/C

