

CNR WBUD01-002388-2018 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MACC-121/2018

30/02.3.2023

Today is fixed for filing show cause by
petitioner. Petitioner had filed show cause petition on
31.1.2023 which is accepted. OP-Ins com files withdrawal
petition from ex-parte board and WS acceptance petition
alongwith WS, let the papers be kept in record.
TO 4.05.2023 for hearing of petitions dt-02.3.23 filed by OP-
Ins com .
D/C

