

WBUD010023882018



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MAC-121/2018

39/05.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW i/d closed.
Both Petitioner and OP-Ins Com files haziras through their
respective Ld Advocates.

No OPW as per submission by the Ld Advocate of OP-Ins Com.
Hence, evidence is closed.

To 17.04.25 for Argument.

D/C