

WBUD010023882018



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB01023
MAC-121/2018

41/09.06.2025

Today is fixed for Argument.

Petitioner & O/P Insurance Co. Files separate hajira through their Ld. Advocate.

P0 is busy with anoter session case. Case is adjourn today for end of justice.

To 25.06.2025 for Argument.

D/C