

Present : ADJ, Raiganj ,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
WBUD 01-00-2388-2018
MAC-121/2018

48/05.02.2026

Today is fixed for further argument /Judgement.
Petitioners are ready through Ld.Lawyer.
OP The N.I.A.Com.Ltd is ready through Ld.Adv.
Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix-09.03.2026 for further argument /Judgement.