

WBUD010023882018



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAC-121/2018

50/10.04.2026

Today is fixed for further Argument/Judgement.
Both Petitioner and O/P Insurance Co. files haziras through
their respective Ld Advocates.

Argument Hd in part.

To 21.04.2026 for further argument/Judgement.

D/C